
KEY DATES SPRING 1 2019 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 7th January INSET Day- School Closed 

Friday 11th January Judo Sessions start 3.30pm 

Monday 14th January Drumz Aloud Workshops T1-6 

Wednesday 16th January Reading/phonics parents meeting- Team Reception 2.30pm 

Wednesday 23rd January Whole School Mass 

Wednesday 23rd January T4 Trip to Magical Circus 

Friday 25th January Glow in the Dark Dodgeball- Whole School 

Wednesday 30th January Team Reception Assembly 

Wednesday 30th January Stone Age Workshop T3 

Thursday 31st January INSET Day- School Closed 

Wednesday 6th February Team 1 Assembly 9am 

Thursday 7th February Year 1 and 2 Football Competition 1.00pm 

Tuesday 12th February ‘Share the learning’ in TR- 2.15pm-3pm 

Wednesday 13th February Team 6 Assembly 9am 

Thursday 14th February Year 5 and 6 Indoor Athletics Competition - 12pm - 3pm 

Friday 15th February Adrift Performance for Parents and Community at 2pm 

 
 


